WASTEWATER DIVISION
PRODUCT ADVANTAGES
 Proven depth filtration filters through the entire
depth of the disc ring, not just the surface.
 Non-corrosive, UV protected polypropylene
materials resist rust and corrosion from chemicals
and weather.
 Factory assembled and tested for a quick and easy

3”- 5
*** Substitute with proper mesh size
ORDERING INFORMATION
26LP2PP2***AC
26LP2PP2***DC
26LP2PP2***DCL
26LP2PP3***AC
26LP2PP3***DC
26LP2PP3***DCL
26LP2PP4***AC
26LP2PP4***DC
26LP2PP4***DCL
MODEL
NUMBER
FLOW
RANGE
50-160
GPM
150-320
GPM
100-240
GPM
No. OF
FILTERS
2” - 2
2” - 3
2” - 4
3” - 4
3” - 5
26LP3PPB3***AC
26LP3PPB3***DC
26LP3PPB3***DCL
26LP3PPB4***AC
26LP3PPB4***DC
26LP3PPB4***DCL
26LP3PPB5***AC
26LP3PPB5***DC
26LP3PPB5***DCL
150-450
GPM